C
eram
ic C
aps, SM
D
K
EM
ET
789
Temperature Coefficient:  X7R (Cont.)
80-C0603C473K4R	 C0603C473K4RACTU	 .047µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C473K3R	 C0603C473K3RACTU	 .047µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C563J4R	 C0603C563J4RACTU	 .056µF	 16	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C563K3R	 C0603C563K3RACTU	 .056µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C683J4R	 C0603C683J4RACTU	 .068µF	 16	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C683K4R	 C0603C683K4RACTU	 .068µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C683K3R	 C0603C683K3RACTU	 .068µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C104K8R	 C0603C104K8RACTU	 .1µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C104J4R	 C0603C104J4RACTU	 .1µF	 16	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C104K4R	 C0603C104K4RACTU	 .1µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C104M4R	 C0603C104M4RACTU	 .1µF	 16	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C104J3R	 C0603C104J3RACTU	 .1µF	 25	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C104K3R	 C0603C104K3RACTU	 .1µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C104M3R	 C0603C104M3RACTU	 .1µF	 25	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C154K4R	 C0603C154K4RACTU	 .15µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C224K4R	 C0603C224K4RACTU	 .22µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C274K9R	 C0603C274K9RACTU	 0.27µF	 6.3	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C274K8R	 C0603C274K8RACTU	 0.27µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C274K4R	 C0603C274K4RACTU	 0.27µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C334K9R	 C0603C334K9RACTU	 0.33µF	 6.3	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C334K8R	 C0603C334K8RACTU	 0.33µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C334K4R	 C0603C334K4RACTU	 0.33µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C394K9R	 C0603C394K9RACTU	 0.39µF	 6.3	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C394K8R	 C0603C394K8RACTU	 0.39µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C394K4R	 C0603C394K4RACTU	 0.39µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C474K9R	 C0603C474K9RACTU	 0.47µF	 6.3	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C474K8R	 C0603C474K8RACTU	 0.47µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C474K4R	 C0603C474K4RACTU	 0.47µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
Temperature Coefficient:  X5R
80-C0603C274K8P	 C0603C274K8PACTU	 .27µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C334K8P	 C0603C334K8PACTU	 .33µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C394K8P	 C0603C394K8PACTU	 .39µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C474K8P	 C0603C474K8PACTU	 .47µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C564K8P	 C0603C564K8PACTU	 .56µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C684K8P	 C0603C684K8PACTU	 .68µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C824K8P	 C0603C824K8PACTU	 .82µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C225K9P	 C0603C225K9PACTU	 2.2µF	 6.3	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C225M9P	 C0603C225M9PACTU	 2.2µF	 6.3	 20%	   	   	 4,000
Temperature Coefficient:  Y5V
80-C0603C473M3V	 C0603C473M3VACTU	 .047µF	 25	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C104Z4V	 C0603C104Z4VACTU	 .1µF	 16	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C104M3V	 C0603C104M3VACTU	 .1µF	 25	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C104Z3V	 C0603C104Z3VACTU	 .1µF	 25	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C154Z4V	 C0603C154Z4VACTU	 .15µF	 16	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C154Z3V	 C0603C154Z3VACTU	 .15µF	 25	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C224M4V	 C0603C224M4VACTU	 .22µF	 16	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C224Z4V	 C0603C224Z4VACTU	 .22µF	 16	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C224M3V	 C0603C224M3VACTU	 .22µF	 25	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C334Z4V	 C0603C334Z4VACTU	 .33µF	 16	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C334Z3V	 C0603C334Z3VACTU	 .33µF	 25	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C474Z9V	 C0603C474Z9VACTU	 .47µF	 6.3	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C684Z9V	 C0603C684Z9VACTU	 .68µF	 6.3	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C684Z8V	 C0603C684Z8VACTU	 .68µF	 10	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C474Z8V	 C0603C474Z8VACTU	 0.47µF	 10	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C105Z9V	 C0603C105Z9VACTU	 1.0µF	 6.3	 +80, -20	   	   	 4,000
Temperature Coefficient:  C0G (Cont.)
80-C0603C821K5G	 C0603C821K5GACTU	 820	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C821M5G	 C0603C821M5GACTU	 820	 50	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C911J5G	 C0603C911J5GACTU	 910	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C911K5G	 C0603C911K5GACTU	 910	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102J3G	 C0603C102J3GACTU	 1000	 25	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102K3G	 C0603C102K3GACTU	 1000	 25	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102J5G	 C0603C102J5GACTU	 1000	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102K5G	 C0603C102K5GACTU	 1000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
Temperature Coefficient:  X7R
80-C0603C221K5R	 C0603C221K5RACTU	 220	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C221M5R	 C0603C221M5RACTU	 220	 50	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C271K5R	 C0603C271K5RACTU	 270	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C331K5R	 C0603C331K5RACTU	 330	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C391K5R	 C0603C391K5RACTU	 390	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C471K5R	 C0603C471K5RACTU	 470	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C471K1R	 C0603C471K1RACTU	 470	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C561J5G	 C0603C561J5RACTU	 560	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C561K5R	 C0603C561K5RACTU	 560	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C681J5R	 C0603C681J5RACTU	 680	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C681K5R	 C0603C681K5RACTU	 680	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C821J5R	 C0603C821J5RACTU	 820	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C821K5R	 C0603C821K5RACTU	 820	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102J4R	 C0603C102J4RACTU	 1000	 16	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102K4R	 C0603C102K4RACTU	 1000	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102J3R	 C0603C102J3RACTU	 1000	 25	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102K3R	 C0603C102K3RACTU	 1000	 25	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102J5R	 C0603C102J5RACTU	 1000	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102K5R	 C0603C102K5RACTU	 1000	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102M5R	 C0603C102M5RACTU	 1000	 50	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102J1R	 C0603C102J1RACTU	 1000	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C102K1R	 C0603C102K1RACTU	 1000	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C122K5R	 C0603C122K5RACTU	 1200	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C152J5R	 C0603C152J5RACTU	 1500	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C152K5R	 C0603C152K5RACTU	 1500	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C152K1R	 C0603C152K1RACTU	 1500	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C182J5R	 C0603C182J5RACTU	 1800	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C182K5R	 C0603C182K5RACTU	 1800	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C222J5R	 C0603C222J5RACTU	 2200	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C222K5R	 C0603C222K5RACTU	 2200	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C222K1R	 C0603C222K1RACTU	 2200	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C272J5R	 C0603C272J5RACTU	 2700	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C272K5R	 C0603C272K5RACTU	 2700	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C332J5R	 C0603C332J5RACTU	 3300	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C332K5R	 C0603C332K5RACTU	 3300	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C332K1R	 C0603C332K1RACTU	 3300	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C392J5R	 C0603C392J5RACTU	 3900	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C392K5R	 C0603C392K5RACTU	 3900	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C472K4R	 C0603C472K4RACTU	 4700	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C472J5R	 C0603C472J5RACTU	 4700	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C472K5R	 C0603C472K5RACTU	 4700	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C472K1R	 C0603C472K1RACTU	 4700	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C562J5R	 C0603C562J5RACTU	 5600	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C562K5R	 C0603C562K5RACTU	 5600	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C562K1R	 C0603C562K1RACTU	 5600	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C682J5R	 C0603C682J5RACTU	 6800	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C682K5R	 C0603C682K5RACTU	 6800	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C682K1R	 C0603C682K1RACTU	 6800	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C822J5R	 C0603C822J5RACTU	 8200	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C822K1R	 C0603C822K1RACTU	 8200	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C153K3R	 C0603C153K3RACTU	 .015µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C153K5R	 C0603C153K5RACTU	 .015µF	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C183K5R	 C0603C183K5RACTU	 .018µF	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C103K8R	 C0603C103K8RACTU	 .01µF	 10	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C103J4R	 C0603C103J4RACTU	 .01µF	 16	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C103K4R	 C0603C103K4RACTU	 .01µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C103J3R	 C0603C103J3RACTU	 .01µF	 25	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C103K3R	 C0603C103K3RACTU	 .01µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C103J5R	 C0603C103J5RACTU	 .01µF	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C103K5R	 C0603C103K5RACTU	 .01µF	 50	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C103M5R	 C0603C103M5RACTU	 .01µF	 50	 20%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C103J1R	 C0603C103J1RACTU	 .01µF	 100	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C103K1R	 C0603C103K1RACTU	 .01µF	 100	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C223K4R	 C0603C223K4RACTU	 .022µF	 16	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C223J3R	 C0603C223J3RACTU	 .022µF	 25	 5%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C223K3R	 C0603C223K3RACTU	 .022µF	 25	 10%	   	   	 4,000
80-C0603C223J5R	 C0603C223J5RACTU	 .022µF	 50	 5%	   	   	 4,000